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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION
(OCTOBER, 2021)

Appeared : 44

SINo College

10
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Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati
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Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati
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Guwahati
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GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

18211

21937

21938

21939

21941

21942

21943

21944

21945

21946

21947

21948

21949

Shalini Choudhury

Al Amin

Arpita Chakraborty

Bhitali Barman

Chayamani

Talukdar

Gaurab Narzary

Jyotishmoy Borah

Kanchan Kumari

Shah

Madhurjyamoi

Talukdar

Mihir Ghosh

Nilimesh Sarma

Parishmita Deka

Pliza Lahkar

Passed : 26

Result Remark

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail in Eye Check up and Instruments, Eye
Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Eye Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Eye Investigations and Diseases

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,

Guwahati

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Roll No
GAU 21950 Pooja Barpuzari Pass

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

21951

21952

21953

21954

21955

21956

21957

21958

21959

21960

21961

21962

21963

21964

21965

Name Result Remark

Rima Gupta Pass
Ruhul Amin Pass
Barbhuiya

Rumena Pass
Chakraborty

Semima Nasrin Pass
Ahmed

Tridisha Haloi Pass
Zerifa Nasreen Pass
Abhishek Kashyap Pass

Ankita Chetri Pass
Ankita Dutta Fail
Babi Bokalial Fail
Dimpi Chetia Fail
Dimpi Phukan Fail

Dreamly Deka Fail
Jintu Bora Fail
Kalpana Rongpipi  Fail

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye
Check up and Instruments, Optics and
Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye
Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye
Check up and Instruments, Optics and
Refraction, Eye Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Optics and Refraction

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye
Check up and Instruments, Optics and
Refraction, Eye Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye
Check up and Instruments, Optics and
Refraction, Eye Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye
Check up and Instruments, Optics and
Refraction, Eye Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye

Check up and Instruments, Optics and
Refraction, Eye Investigations and Diseases

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Regional Institute of Ophthalmology,
GMC, Guwahati

Regional Institute of Ophthalmology,
GMC, Guwahati

Regional Institute of Ophthalmology,
GMC, Guwahati

Regional Institute of Ophthalmology,
GMC, Guwahati

Regional Institute of Ophthalmology,
GMC, Guwahati

Regional Institute of Ophthalmology,
GMC, Guwahati

Roll No

JHT 21966 Khanmejoy Gogoi

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

21967

21968

21969

21970

21971

21972

21973

21974

21975

21976

21977

21978

21979

21980

Result Remark

Name

Fail
Manisha Devi Fail
Mary Pegu Fail
Momi Gogoi Pass
Richik Saloi Fail
Rupam Kalita Fail
Saptami Rajkhowa Fail
Shistysikha Gogoi Fail
Snigdha Bora Fail
Abu Bokkar Siddik Pass
Gautam Sarma Pass
Mijanur Rahman SK Pass
Punam Borah Pass
Sabita Parbin Pass
Suman Sarmah Pass

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye
Check up and Instruments, Optics and
Refraction, Eye Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye Check up and
Instruments, Optics and Refraction, Eye
Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-ll, Optics
and Refraction, Eye Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Dispensing Optics-Il, Optics and
Refraction, Eye Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye
Check up and Instruments, Optics and
Refraction, Eye Investigations and Diseases
Fail in Dispensing Optics-ll, Optics and
Refraction, Eye Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and
Refraction

Fail in Dispensing Optics-Il, Optics and Refraction

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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